Kettleby Cemetery Company
Licence 3310298
631 Kettleby Road
King On L7B 0C9
Price List Effective March 22 2025
Under the
Funeral, Burial and Cremation Services Act, 2002

A. Due to health and safety regulations, all burial work must be carried out by cemetery staff and
authorized persons as per the Cemetery Bylaws.
Winter burials and dis-interments are dependent on the weather.
No winter cremation interments.
We do not offer payment plans.
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1) Sale of Interment Rights, Care and Maintenance (Kettleby area residents)

Total Selling Includes And Care & Additional Fee
Section Size Price Burial Rights Maintenance Corner Markers
AB,CD,E single 3x9ft $1900 $1140 $760 $270
F cremation 3x3ft $1000 $600 $400 $135
Columbarium niche 12.5x12.5x14”  $1200 $1020 $180 N/A
2) Interment (charge to open and close grave) Note: Saturday, holiday burials add $100
Standby fee $100 hour. Weekday burials after 3:00 p.m. add $60 hour
Oversize casket fee $100 No Winter Cremation Interments
Adult with vault or crypt summer $1000 Adult with vault or crypt Dec 1 - Apr 15 $1350
Adult casket only summer $2000 Adult casket only Dec 1 - Apr 15 $2350
Cremation interment $475 Cremation with vault $600

Niche interment $375

3) Foundation for Upright Monument, Flat Marker Setting & Niche Door Engraving.

Foundation for upright monument, minimum $955, includes Care and Maintenance fee of $200 and
$75 stake out fee.

Flat marker setting up to maximum 18” x 24” $285, includes $100 Care and Maintenance fee and
$75 stake out fee.

Engraving on niche doors $350

Note: Larger headstone foundation costs available on request.

4) Resale Fee $300

5) Transfer Fee $100

6) Dis-interment Fee
Adult standard summer $2200 Adult standard winter $3200
Cremation $500 Niche $400

7) Sale of Interment Rights, Care and Maintenance (Non Kettleby area residents Bylaw Sales F)
Total Selling Includes And Care & Additional Fee

Section Size Price Burial Rights Maintenance Corner Markers
AB,CD,E single 3x9ft $4700 $2820 $1880 $270
F cremation 3x3ft $1600 $960 $640 $135

Columbarium niche 12.5x12.5x14” $1800 $1530 $270 N/A




